
 

Grant Awards 2021/22 - £132,218 
 

Tier 1 (up to £1,000) 

 
Tier 2 (£501 - £10,000) 

Organisation Project Awarded 

Glenurquhart Childcare Centre Early Years Equipment & Furniture  £9,664 

Affric & Kintail Deer Management Group 
Deer Management Education & 
Consultation (Strathglass & Glen Urquhart)  £8,015 

Glenurquhart Shinty Club  Mini Bus £9,900 

GURCA Hall Windows and Roof £8,220 

 

Tier 3 (capital project up to £50,000)  

Organisation Project Awarded 

Strathglass Marketing Association  Phase 2 - Affric Kintail Way  £48,500 
 

Community Fund (Covid -19) 

Organisation Purpose Awarded 

Strathglass Shinty Club Loss of income  £1,000 

GCP Loss of fundraising  £1,000 

LNH Loss of fundraising  £1,000 

SACC Loss of Income  £1,000 

Balnain Hall Loss of income £800 

Glen Urquhart Shinty Club Loss of Income £1,000 

Glen Urquhart Childcare Centre Loss of Income  £1,000 

Strathglass Shinty Club Loss of Income £1,000 

Glen Urquhart Toddler Group  Loss of fundraising/cleansing £1,000 

 

 Apprenticeship Grant 

Business  Training  Awarded 

D Reid Fencing Contractor  SVQ 2 in Rural Skills   £15,516 

Glen Urquhart Childcare Centre SVQ 3 in Early Years  £19,883 

 

Organisation Project Awarded 

GU Community Council  Interpretation Panels  £1,000 

Glenurquhart Childcare Centre Transport for holiday club £500 

Loch Ness Hub ecommerce Web Development  £1,000 

Balnain PS Parent Council Transport for swimming lessons £720 

Glen Urquhart Childcare Centre Craft Materials £500 


